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0.0
START - Como Lake Park

Parking lot adjacent to 668 Gatensbury St.               

0.0 R S Gatensbury St 0.3

0.3 R W Foster Avenue 1.6

1.9 R N Robinson St 0.1

2.0 L W Foster Avenue 1.0

3.0 L S North Road 2.1

5.1 CO S Columbia toward Patullo Bridge 5.6

10.7 R Ramp to bridge and onto sidewalk 0.4

11.1 R E Sidewalk ramp to Underpass Road/124 St. 0.2

11.3 CO E 110 Ave (through traffic lights) 0.7

12.0 BL E Wallace St 0.4

12.4 R S King George Highway 24.8

37.2 L E 8th Ave (2nd roundabout) 1.9

39.1
CONTROL #1

Cambell River Store (at 176th)

39.1 CO E 8th Ave 5.8

44.9 R S 204 St. 0.8

45.7 L E 4th Ave 2.4

48.1 R S 216th St 0.8

48.9 L E 0 Ave. 10.3

59.2 R S 264 - Enter USA 0.3

59.5 L N Guide Meridian (towards Canada) 0.0

59.5 R N Boundary Road becomes Benson 7.9

67.4 L E Main 1.1

68.5 R S 1st St 0.1

68.6 L E E. Grover St 0.5

69.1 R S Nooksack Ave bc. Hampton Rd 2.9

72.0 R S Northwood Rd bc Timon Rd. 3.2

75.2 R S Stickney Island Road, bc. Park Dr. 3.4

78.6 L E Everson Rd. (WA-544) 1.9

80.5 CO E South Pass Road 21.9

102.4 CO NE Silver Lake Road 9.5

111.9
CONTROL #2 - Maple Falls

Rider's Choice

Como Lake to Maple Falls
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111.9 R W Mt Baker Hwy (WA-542) 4.8

116.7 CO W/N Kendall Rd ( bc WA-547 north) 7.9

124.6 L W Reese Hill Road (WA-547) 8.0

132.6 L W Rock Road (WA-547) 1.3

133.9 R N Cherry St (enter Canada) 1.1

135.0 CO N Sumas Way 0.4

135.4 L W 4th Ave 0.4

135.8 R N Riverside RD. bc W. Railway St 5.3

141.1 L W Essendene Ave 0.1

141.2 R N Montrose Ave. 0.1

141.3 L W Nelson Ave/George Fergusson Way 1.9

143.2 R N Gladwin Rd. 2.1

145.3 L W Downes Rd. 4.7

150.0 R N Mt Lehman Rd (304th) 4.9

154.9 L W/N Taylor Rd bc. Satchell St 4.1

159.0 L W McTavish Rd 1.7

160.7 R N Graham Crescent bc. Lefeuver Rd 2.3

163.0 L W Marsh McCormick Rd 1.7

164.7 R N 272nd St 2.9

167.6 L W River Road 12.7

180.3 R W Mavis Ave 0.2

180.5 L S Glover Rd 0.3

180.8 R W 96Ave 1.6

182.4 BR W McKinnon Crescent 0.7

183.1 R NE Allard Crescent 6.4

189.5 L S 208 St 0.9

190.4 R W 102B Ave 1.4

191.8 L S 201 to pedestrian bridge access 0.6

192.4 N Cross bridge to roundabout 3.0

195.4 L W Airport Rd. 1.8

197.2 R N Harris Rd. 2.5

199.7 L W Lougheed Hwy 6.2

205.9 R S Coast Meridian Overpass 1.2

207.1 R W Kingsway Ave 2.8

209.9 L W Westwood St / Como Lake Ave 0.6

210.5 CO W Chilko Drive 1.4

211.9 L S Riverview Crescent 1.2

213.1 CO W/N Hickey Drive 1.4

214.5 L W Haversly Ave 0.8

215.3 R N Foster Ave 1.6

216.9 R N Gatensbury St 0.3

217.2
FINISH CONTROL

Como Lake Park 

BL=BEAR LEFT  BR=BEAR RIGHT  ST=STRAIGHT CO=CONTINUE  T=TURN
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